

MMHSY (A Waboh) NDB

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Muzganik Shekher

IMB No- 635

तेलमंडे

DIVISION

अ. ग. नि. म.

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement No- 12 SBD / 2024-25

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Holder: Nuniya told to Laxman Sah
House

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5) Cost of 1/2" B by primary water supply main - do - 2'					
Qty wire TMB 1-2					
Qty = 52.27 m					
@ 3872.96/m					
— Rp 20270.0					
6) Primary water supply secondary water main — do - 2'					
Qty wire TMB 3					
Qty = 47.25 m					
@ 5065.180					
@ 5065.180 - Rp 239102.0					

7) Cost of Uniform plastic concrete — do - 2'					
Qty wire TMB 4					
Qty = 205.418					
@ 8879.99/m					
— Rp 1883446.0					
1824/10.0					

8) Cable along across the road primary supply - APP — do - 2'					
Qty wire TMB 5					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ 1547.35 - Rp 11605.0					

Continuation

Rp 229405.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) RCC Mistrade					
to order 1000					
stand - - 90					ER
Qty vide TMB (B)					
item (15)					
① replaster str = 1440					
@ 2968.57/m					
@ 2969.0					
① 2000 str = 2 m					
@ 798.25 / 1597.0					
10) Plaster on floor					
to order 20000 sqm					
- - 90 - 80 (B) (6)					
① 60000 str = 1440					
@ 5449.50/m					
- - 14 5450.0					
① 600 x 150 = 114					
@ 5309.87 - 5310.0					
11) Plaster on wall					
11) not employed					
Thermoplastic - 200					
Qty vide TMB (B)					
Qty = 70.0 m					
@ 828.49 - 5799.0					
12) Plaster on wall					
to order strip with 1000					
stand - - 40 - - 80					
to Qty vide TMB (B)					
Thermoplastic part = 3000					
@ 722.52 - 2168.0					

Continuation

14 2268
2356893.0

